
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 54 11,737,127$                   1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 197 42,498,625$                   
2 PULTE HOME CORP 50 12,168,460$                   2 PULTE HOME CORP 196 55,854,923$                   
3 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 47 10,532,608$                   3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 181 35,864,971$                   
4 MUNGO HOMES 42 8,029,022$                      4 D R HORTON INC 178 47,537,878$                   
5 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 27 5,331,460$                      5 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 157 32,143,615$                   
6 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 22 4,116,000$                      6 RYAN HOMES 137 24,876,844$                   
7 RYAN HOMES 22 3,926,395$                      7 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 116 33,422,387$                   
8 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 21 5,924,118$                      8 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 116 24,102,628$                   
9 D R HORTON INC 16 2,083,000$                      9 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 110 24,821,833$                   

10 TRUE HOMES LLC 14 2,677,249$                      10 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 109 25,638,851$                   
11 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 13 3,184,013$                      11 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 99 22,714,271$                   
12 NORTHWAY HOMES 13 2,297,488$                      12 NORTHWAY HOMES 97 16,626,714$                   
13 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 12 2,399,038$                      13 TRUE HOMES LLC 95 18,335,053$                   
14 BLUE HEEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 11 2,822,989$                      14 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 89 13,531,292$                   
15 MADISON SIMMONS HOMES & COMM 11 2,524,500$                      15 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 77 19,654,415$                   
16 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 11 3,214,115$                      16 MUNGO HOMES 73 13,847,027$                   
17 EPCON COMMUNITIES CAROLINAS, LLC 10 1,692,600$                      17 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 72 16,501,473$                   
18 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 10 1,599,966$                      18 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 56 11,265,435$                   
19 KOLTER HOMES 6 1,090,800$                      19 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 51 7,806,544$                      
20 QC GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC 6 1,317,981$                      20 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 43 16,812,865$                   
21 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 6 1,453,260$                      21 KOLTER HOMES 36 6,857,900$                      
22 KOVAL BUILDERS 5 1,277,500$                      22 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 27 5,692,433$                      
23 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 4 1,491,788$                      23 EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, LLC 26 5,278,594$                      
24 JOHNSTON WILLIAM TAYLOR*** 4 1,400,000$                      24 KINGER HOMES 25 9,776,818$                      
25 SAUSSY BURBANK GC LLC 4 516,400$                          25 EMPIRE HOMES 25 5,610,296$                      
26 EMPIRE HOMES 3 403,839$                          26 MADISON SIMMONS HOMES & COMM 25 6,484,024$                      
27 GCH Builders LLC*** 3 1,625,170$                      27 H & H HOMES, INC*** 24 5,041,365$                      
28 ALENKY SIGNATURE HOMES LLC 2 813,500$                          28 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 23 6,998,791$                      
29 CAMILLES RENOVATION & CONST IN*** 2 81,868$                             29 KEAREY BUILDERS*** 22 3,921,018$                      
30 CLASSICA HOMES 2 2,158,768$                      30 INTEGRATED CONST GROUP LLC*** 20 4,402,298$                      

TOTAL 453 99,891,022$                   TOTAL 2502 563,921,181$                 

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC *** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 PULTE HOME CORP 36 8,694,409$                      
2 D.R. HORTON, INC., T/A 16 2,083,000$                      
3 RYAN HOMES 14 1,879,000$                      
4 NORTHWAY HOMES 13 2,297,488$                      
5 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 12 3,755,421$                      
6 Madison Simmons Homes & Communities, LLC 11 2,524,500$                      
7 EPCON COMMUNITIES CAROLINAS, LLC 10 1,692,600$                      
8 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 9 2,348,600$                      
9 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 8 1,936,840$                      

10 KOLTER HOMES 6 1,090,800$                      
11 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 6 761,466$                          
12 Saussy Burbank GC, LLC 4 516,400$                          
13 EMPIRE HOMES 3 403,839$                          
14 GCH Builders LLC*** 3 1,625,170$                      
15 ALENKY SIGNATURE HOMES, LLC 2 813,500$                          
16 CAMILLES RENOVATION & CONST IN*** 2 81,868$                             
17 Classica Homes, LLC 2 2,158,768$                      
18 JP ORLEANS 2 1,863,780$                      
19 Knotts Builders of NC, Inc. 2 1,487,303$                      
20 MUNDY REAL ESTATE LLC*** 2 203,000$                          
21 Stanley Martin Homes, LLC 2 401,945$                          
22 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 2 743,700$                          
23 VISTA DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION GROUP 2 540,000$                          
24 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS, INC 1 298,125$                          
25 Adams Construction and Management Group LLC 1 168,000$                          
26 America's Best Realty & Builder's, Inc. 1 79,000$                             
27 ASHLAND CUSTOM HOMES*** 1 705,000$                          
28 Barringer Homes, LLC 1 787,600$                          
29 BLUE GORILLA CONST LLC*** 1 180,000$                          
30 BWA Builders LLC*** 1 655,000$                          

TOTAL 176 42,776,122$                    

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - SF DETACHED

*** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 54 11,737,127$                    
2 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 47 10,532,608$                    
3 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC DBA MUNGO HOMES - Townhomes 42 8,029,022$                       
4 Red Cedar Construction, LLC - Townhomes 22 4,116,000$                       
5 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 19 3,394,620$                       
6 PULTE HOME CORP - Townhomes 14 3,474,051$                       
7 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 14 2,677,249$                       
8 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC - Townhomes 12 2,399,038$                       
9 BLUE HEEL CONST LLC - Townhomes 11 2,822,989$                       

10 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 9 2,470,415$                       
11 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES - Townhomes 9 2,168,697$                       
12 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 8 2,047,395$                       
13 QC GENERAL CONTRACTORS LLC - Townhomes 6 1,317,981$                       
14 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 6 1,453,260$                       
15 KOVAL BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes 5 1,277,500$                       
16 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC - Townhomes 4 1,491,788$                       
17 JOHNSTON WILLIAM TAYLOR - Townhomes*** 4 1,400,000$                       
18 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC - Townhomes 4 835,413$                           
19 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC - Townhomes 4 838,500$                           
20 DIXON HOMES & RENO LLC - Townhomes*** 2 1,133,000$                       

TOTAL 296 65,616,653$                    

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 
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